NOM Prénom
NIVELLE Elodie
CLAVIER Claire
ROCHUT Albane
MOLLARD Stephanie
HEDOUIN Lucie
SALEY Leilani
MAGUERY Flavie
SELIN Flora

Seniors dames

Club

LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE
LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE
CHANGE Union Sportive

ST AUBIN-ST MARTIN-GAUBR.
NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TABLE
NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TABLE
LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT

FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABLE

Cat

Va0
M2

12

S

Pts JUIN
205840
198288
185238
174775
162725
153563
153475
98200

Qualifiées
1

00O NO UV A WN




